
bar | restaurant | urlaub

heart of the city!
welcome in

Apero-Tower 8er: 48€  |  

apero Tower
Put together your aperitif tower:

Apero-Tower 12er: 66€

Aperol Spritz | Sarti Lemon Spritz | Mallorca Spritz |
Rhabarber Rosé | Lillet Wildberry | Crodino Spritz |

Schöne Flora | Vibrante Tonic

tip!



Nice,that you are here!

Welcome to the heart of the city!
We are your beach bar. We are your holiday restaurant.

Here you can relax like you're on vacation!
Our drinks are mixed with love and skill.Our dishes are prepared with freshness and care.

We give our best every evening,to completely satisfy you. 

Have a good time.

For information on ingredients and allergens, see the last pages.

A

20% Discount!time!
happy hourtake two

daily from 10 p.m.

on all cocktails
Party shot six packs 9.90€

two monthly cocktails
for the price of one!

(Fr/sa from 23h)

 = own creation             = Insider tip

Daily 5 p.m. to 6 p.m.



we are looking for you!

Apply now, join our team!

Do you have...No money? evening time?
do you enjoy dealing with people?
interested in teamwork?
apply to us!
We are looking for employees in service and at the bar.
we offer good money, cool colleagues,fun 
at work and
nightlife fame.No gastronomic experience? no problem.
Everyone started at some point.

#herzderstadt

Students beware!



starters

Aperol Spritz

lillet Wild berry

rHABARBER rOSe

Sarti lemon spritz

Aperol | Secco | Soda | Orange | 6,90

 

Cinzano | Rhubarb juice | Secco | Mint | 6,90

Lillet rosé | GOLDBERG Wildberry | 6,90  

A

Spritz & Co

Sarti Bloodorange-grapefruit liqueur 

Bitter Lemon | Lime | 6,90

Homemade Sangria: Spanish red wine

lemonade | Orange | Lemon | 6,90 Non-alcoholic | Crodino | Tonic | 5,90 

Martini Floreale | White Peach | 5,90

Martini Vibrante | Tonic | Orange | 5,90 

Tinto de verano

..

Vodka | Lime Juice | Chilli | Mango | Spicy Ginger  

Daily between  5 and 6 p.m.:Two Cocktail of the month for the price of one!

8,60€

Apero-Tower 8er: 48€  |  

apero Tower
Put together your aperitif tower:

Apero-Tower 12er: 66€

Aperol Spritz | Sarti Lemon Spritz | Mallorca Spritz |
Rhabarber Rosé | Lillet Wildberry | Crodino Spritz |

Schöne Flora | Vibrante Tonic

tip!

tip!



mules & more

Vodka | Fresh mint | Fresh lemon juice
sugar syrup | Spicy Ginger | Ginger  | 8,60

Vodka | Lemon juice | Cranberry syrup
Cranberry juice | Tonic Water | 8,60

Larios dry Gin | Basil ginger lemonade 
Fresh Basil | Lemon | 9,60

Vodka | Wild berries | Fresh lemon Juice 
Raspberry syrup | Spicy Ginger | Ginger | 9,20

Tequila gold | Fresh lemon juice | Orange Juice
Agave syrup| Spicy Ginger | Ginger | Cinnamon | 9,60

Mexican Mule

Wildberry Mule

Kyjiv Mule

Cosmo Highball

Basil Highball

A

 gin tonic
Gin Sul

Larios Dry Gin 

Bombay Sapphire

Tanqueray

Roku Japanese Gin 

13,90

8,80 

9,90

9,90

10,90 

goldberg Tonic
gentlemans tonic 

choose yours

Tonic water



classic drinks

Makers Mark Whiskey | Angostura 
sugar | Citrus fruits | 9,20

Larios dry Gin | Elderflower syrup | Mint

Cucumber | Apple Juice | Tonic Water | 8,60
Tequila blanco | Triple Sec | Lemon Juice 
Agave syrup | Grapefruit soda | Salt edge  | 9,20

Havana Club Botanical Verde | Mint

Lemon Juice | Passion fruit nectar | Sprite | 9,20 

Larios dry Gin | Lemon juice
refined sugar | Soda  | 8,90

Jägermeister | Malibu | Lime | Almond syrup 

Passion fruit nectar  | Pineapple Juice | 9,20

Jim Beam Whiskey | Lemon Juice 
sugar syrup| 9,20 

Amaretto | Lemon juice | Orange Juice 
sugar syrup | 8,20 

Vodka | Espresso | Kaluah  
sugar syrup | 8,90 

Vodka | Cranberry Juice | Homemade Ice Tea 

 Mint | Cucumber | Ginger Ale | 8,60

Old Fashioned

Gin Fizz

Margarita Paloma

Whiskey Sour

Amaretto Sour

Espresso Martini

Pasha tai

Le Gurk

Santiago

The Witcher

Fine Drinking

Signature
 Drinks

A

A

A

A



Partyshots

Spanische Erdbeere
Haribo Cola Shot 
Pfeffi

Haselnuss Shot
mexikaner (scharf!)

Dos Mas

A

2,50€Every Partyshot (2cl) only

..

6 times party shot of the sa
me type,

served in the G
alileo Partyshot six pack!

partyshot sixpack

Zur Happy Hour 

12€

9,90€!(from 10 p.m., Fri & Sat fro
m 11 p.m.)

Ficken Partyschnaps
Jagermeister

Sour appleBerentzen 

pruneBerentzen 

Berentzen pear

saving tip
!

saving tip
!



barstars

Cuba Libre

Caipirinha

Strawberry Caipi

Blackberry Caipi

Cachaca | Lime Juice | Lime | Sugar

 

Weißer Rum | Vanille | Strawberrie | Lime| 9,20 

Wodka | Waldbeeren | Currant juice 

Blackberry syrup | Lime | Sugar | 9,20

Havana Club 3° | Lime | Cola | 8,90

Cuba & Caipis

Mojitos
2€ on to

p
XL

Mojito

wildbeery Mojito

Tropical Mojito

Havana Club 3° Rum | Fresh Mint 
Lime | Sugar | Soda | 9,90

White Rum | Fresh Mint | Wild berries
raspberry syrup | Lime | Sugar | 9,90

Weißer Rum | fresh Mint | Mango syrup
Mango Juice | Lime | Sugar | 9,90

A

 | 9,20

from 10 p.m., Fr/Sa from 23 p.m.happy hour20% Discountof all Cocktails 20%Partyshot Sixpacks 9,90€

saving
 tip!



beach drinks

Myers‘s Rum | Ron blanco | Malibu | Grenadine
Lemon Juice | Pineapple Juice | Orange Juice | 9,90 

Vodka | Amaretto | Peach Liquor 
Passion fruit nectar | Orange Juice | 9,20  Licor 43 | Osborne Brandy | pureed strawberries

Lime Juice | Passion fruit nectar | 9,50 

Ron blanco | Malibu | Cocos | Grenadine
Passion fruit nectar | Orange Juice  | 9,20

Vodka | Melon liqueur | Passoa
Passion fruit nectar | Orange Juice | 9,20  

Jim Beam | Peach liqueur | Mango juice
Cranberry juice | Thomas Henry Ginger Ale | 9,20 

Vodka | Apricot Brandy | Grenadine
Pasion fruit nectar | Orange Juice | 9,20 

Ron blanco | pureed strawberries | MangoPassion Fruit nectar | Pineapple Juice | 9,20 

Sunny Peach

Bahama Mama

Spanish Eye

Malibu Sunrise

Melonita

Tequila Sunrise

Solegria

Sex on the Beach

Touch Down

2€ on top

XL

Tequila Sauza blanco | Grenadine 
Lemon Squash | Orange Juice | 9,20

A

A

A

A

..

..

booster sho
t

Do you like
 it

more strong?

Ron blanco

Dry Gin

Vodka2€2 cl extra

in your
drink



XL Cocktails

koc taC il  Toeli ol wa er
G

Drink cheaper cocktails with friends!

6 XL cocktails of your choice, serv
ed in 

(all drinks that are available as XL cocktails can be selected.)..
EVERY XL cocktail in the TOWER is only 9.90€!

Vodka | Peach Liquor | AmarettoLemon Squash | Currant juice | 12,50

Wodka | Ron blanco | Tequila blancoLarios Gin | Triple Sec | Lime JuiceLemon Squash | Cola | 12,50 

Long Island

Killer Cool Aid

Just XL

saving tip!

..

booster sho
t

Do you like
 it

more strong?

Ron blanco

Dry Gin

Vodka2€2 cl extra

in your
drink



summer Cocktails

Ron blanco |pureed strawberries

Lemon Squash | Lime Juice | 8,90

 

Ron blanco | Wild berries | Cassis 

Blackberry syrup | Lemon Squash | 8,90 

Ron blanco | Mango Juice | Mangosirup 

Lemon Squash  | Lime Juice | 8,90 

Strawbery Daiquiri

Blackberry Daiquiri

Mango Daquiri

Frozen Daiquiris
back again:

PITCHer1 Liter Frozen Daiquiri
 21,00 €

strawberry

margarita

glass 9,50
 | pitcher 

22,00
Be careful, strong! 

XL drink according to secret recipe
Only 1x per person per evening

XL surprise cocktail with fireworks
and HAPPY BIRTHDAY SONG! | 15,00

Birthday Cocktail

Motherfucker

Attention, happy hour
does not apply here!

SUrPrISe drinks

A



Ron blanco | Myers‘s Rum | Cream

Coconut Cream | Pineapple juice | 8,90 

Wodka | Creme de Cacao white | Cream | Cocos

Pineapple Juice | pureed strawberries | 8,90

Vodka | Blue Curacao | Cream

Coconut Cream | Pineapple Juice  | 8,90

Ron blanco | pureed strawberries | Cream

Cocos | Passion fruit nectar | Pineapple juice | 8,90

 

Strawberry Colada

White Cloud

Pina Colada

Swimming Pool

creamy coladas

A

Drei Sorten Rum | Triple Sec | Almond syrup
Lime Juice | Pineapple Juice | 11,60 

Three types of rum| Apricot Brandy | Cherry Brandy
Mangosirup | Pineapple juice | Orange Juice | 11,60  

Tequila gold | Bourbon | Licor 43 | Lime Juuice
Blackberry syrup | Currant juice | 11,60

Drei Sorten Rum | Apricot Brandy | Grenadine
Lemon Juice | Orange Juice | 11,60
 

Zombie

Mai Tai

Hurricane

The Chuck Norris

Explosiv

pure sunde

A



alkoholfreie drinks

Wild berries | Blackberry Syrup | Currant Juice

Lime Juice | Lemon Squash | 6,90 

Lemon Juice| sugar | Lime Juice

Spicy Ginger | fresh ginger | 6,90   

Basil | Basil Lemonade | fresh ginger

Lemon | Soda | 6,90 

Lime | Sugar | Pomegranate syrup

Passion fruit nectar | Orange Juice | Tonic  | 6,90

Strawberrys | Strawberry syrup| Lime Juice

Lemon Squash | 6,90

 

Strawberry Frappee 

Blackberry Rockstar

twister

Virgin Basil

mickey Mule

fresh & Fruity

Pureed strawberries| Coconut Cream | Cream
Passion fruit nectar | Pineapple juice | 6,90

Coconut Cream | Cream | Pineapple juice
Orange Juice | 6,90

Yoghurt curd cream | Vanille
Mango syrup | Mango juice | 6,90 

Strawberry Cream

Coconut Kiss

Mango Lassi

Creamy & Tasty

Alkoholfrei | Crodino | Tonic | 5,90 

Martini Floreale | White Peach | 5,90

Martini Vibrante | Tonic | Orange | 5,90 

..



non-alcoholic drinks

Melon Moon

Florida

Mambo

Madagascar
Mango syrup | Lime Juice | Passion fruit nectar

Currant Juice |  Ginger Ale | 6,90

Pomegranate syrup | Lemon Squash

Orange juice | Pineapple Juice | 6,90

Vanille syrup | pureed strawberries

Passion fruit nectar | Orange Juice | 6,90  

Melon syrup | Orange Juice

Passion fruit nectar | Lime Juice | 6,90

 

2€ aufpr
eis

XL Mosquito

Red Mosquito

Ipanema

Fresh Mint | Lime | Sugar
Mango syrup | Tonic Water | 6,90 

Fresh Mint | Wild berries | raspberry syrup
Rhubarb juice | Lime | Sugar| 6,90

Lime | brown sugarr
Lime Juice | Ginger Ale | 6,90  

A

ab 22h, Fr/sa ab 23h
happy hour20% Discount!of all Cocktails 20%Partyshot Sixpacks 9,90€

..

saving tip!



Limos & eistee A

Wildberry-blackberry

Elderberry-mint

Raspberry thyme

ginger-Lime

Rhubarb grapefruit

Basil-lemon

Homemade limonade
6,90

0,5l

elderberry-MinT

Raspberry-Thyme

peach-Mango

Lemon-Mint
Wildberry-blackberry
Strawberry-Vanilla

Homemade icetea6,90
0,5l



spirituosen

Tequila salitos 

Haynes Rum 

Averna

Ramazzotti

 Brennerei AMMONWilliams

Baileys

Sambuca‚Il Santo

Vodka 9Mile

3,20

8,90

3,00

3,00

3,50

5,00

3,20

3,20

 

40% | 2cl 

40% | 4cl 

32% | 2cl 

32% | 2cl

40% | 2cl 

38% | 2cl 

30% | 4cl

Jim Beam

Makers Mark

Jack Daniels

Johnnie Walker

 Laphroiagh 40% | 4cl 

40% | 4cl 

40% | 4cl 

40% | 4cl 

40% | 4cl 

7,00

9,00

9,00

8,00

10,00

there is at the bar
 many morespirits!
just ask,we would

 be happy to advise you

40% | 2cl 

40% | 2cl 



Wine

White wine wine spritzer

 

Silvaner  

Lugana

s. Blanc Cuvee

 

0,2l | 5,50
0,5l | 8,50

Markus Meier Winery | Franconia | 6,60

Colli Vai Bo / Bulgarini | Veneto | d.o.c.  | 7,90

Markus Meier Winery | Franconia | 7.20  

0,2l

Red wine
 

Rioja Crianza  

Primitivo

Bodegas Aradón | Rioja | Spain | 6.60 

Scavy & Ray Winery | Puglia | Italy | IGT | 7.50  

0,2l



Bier
 

Monchshof Lager Hell

Radler 

Monchshof Kellerbier

Kapuziner Hefeweizen

Kapuziner Non-alcoholic wheat

Monchshof Alcoholfree 

Sternla Hell

Salitos | Salitos Ice

 

4,20

4,20

4,20

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,90

4,500,33l 

0,4l from the barrel 

0,4l from the barrel 

0,5l 

0,5l 

0,4l  from the barrel

0,5l 

0,5l 

..

..

..

homemade mex bier

0,5l | 6,90   

bier | Tequila | lime | Lemon | Ginger Ale | Ice cubes



Softdrinks

Afri Cola / Afri light 0,3l

Cola Mix 0,3l

 0,3l Bitter Limo

Spritzer 0,3l

Water 

  

3,90

3,90

3,90 

 

 

7,50

Tonic Water | Ginger Ale | Lemon

Still | Sparkling

Appple | Orange | Passion Fruit | Currant Fruit  | Mango
Cranberry | Pineapple | rhubarb | elder| Grapefruit

0,5l 1,0l0,3l

2,90 4,20

Espresso | 2,20

Espresso Doppio | 3,90 

Cappuccino | 2,70

Milkcoffee | 3,70

Roiboos | Darjeeling 
Grüntee | Chai Tea

Fresh mint tea | 3,20

Cup of tea | 3,20

3,90



Zusatzstoffe / Allergene

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U

V
W
X
Y

Keine Zusatzstoffe / Allergene
Mit Farbstoffen
Mit Konservierungsstoffen
Geschwefelt
Mit Antioxidationsmitteln
Mit Phosphat
Mit Geschmacksverstärker
Mit Nitritpökelsalz und Nitrat
Geschwärzt
Mit Süßungsmitteln
Enthält eine Phenylalaninquelle
Koffeinhaltig
Alkoholhaltig
Chininhaltig
Taurinhaltig
Enthält Sulfite

Weizen (Glutenhaltig)
Roggen (Glutenhaltig)
Gerste ( Glutenhaltig)
Hafer (Glutenhaltig)
Krebse und Krebstiererzeugnisse
Eier und Eiererzeugnisse
Fisch und Fischerzeugnisse
Erdnüsse und Erdnusserzeugnisse
Soja und Sojaerzeugnisse
Milch und Milcherzeugnisse
Mandeln
Haselnüsse
Walnüsse
Kaschunüsse
Pecanüsse
Paranüsse
Pistazien
Macadamia- / Queenslandnüsse
Sellerie und Sellerieerzeugnisse
Senf und Senferzeugnisse
Schwefeldioxid und Sulfite 
mehr als 10mg/kg oder 10mg/l 
Lactose
Weichtiere
Lupine
Sesam und Sesamerzeugnisse

Änderungen vorbehalten! 
Diese Aufstellung ist nicht abschließend. 
Rezepturänderungen ergänzen wir regelmäßig. 
Es wird keine Garantie für eine 100%-ige 
Vollständigkeit der Angaben übernommen. 
Kreuzkontamination bei den einzelnen Zutaten 
sowie technologisch unvermeidbare 
Verunreinigungen einzelner Produkte 
sind nicht auszuschließen.

Aperol Spritz
Rhabarber Rosé
Lillet Wild Berry
Vermut Tonic
Crodino

Himbeer Mule
Moscow Mule
Cosmo Highball
Basil Highball
Gin Tonic

Gin Basil Smash
Margarita Paloma
Old Fashioned
Gin Fizz
Whiskey Sour
Pasha Tai
Le Gurk
Santiago
Texas Hold èm

Partyshots alle
Cuba Libre
Caipirinha
Strawberry Caipi
Blackberry Caipi
Mojito
Himbeer Mojito
Tropical Mojito

Strawberry Margarita
Blackberry Daiquiri
Strawberry Daiquiri

Solegria
Sex on the Beach
Touch Down
Spanish Eye
Malibu Sunrise
Melonita
Tequila Sunrise
Bahama Mama

Strawberry Colada
Pina Colada
White Cloud
Swimming Pool

1, 2 ,13,15
1, 2,15

0,13,15
1,13
1,13

1,13
1,13

1,2,13
1,13
13

0
1,2

1
0
1

1,2,13
13
2
1
 

1,2
1,2,11

1,2
1,2
1,2
0
1
1

1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2,J,V
1,J,L,V
1,2,J,V

1,2,11,J,V

1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
1,2,11

1,2
1,2

1,2,13
0

1,13
1,J

1,2,J
J

1,J
1,2
1,2

1
1,2,13

13
1,2,13

13

1,2
1,2

Zombie
Mai Tai
Hurricane
Chuck Norris

Long Island Ice Tea
Randy Razz
Killer Cool Aid

Birthday Cocktail
Motherfucker

Strawberry Frappee
Blackberry Rockstar
Mickey Mule
Virgin Basil
Twister
Blue Lagoon
Strawberry Cream
Coconut Kiss
Mango Lassi
Melon Moon
Florida
Mambo
Madagascar
Mosquito
Red Mosquito
Ipanema

Hausgemachte Limos
Hasugemachte Eistees

Tequila
Jägermeister
Williams
Schlehe
Baileys
Sambuca
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
Bullet Rye
Johnnie Walker
Auchentoshan

Weine, alle

Biere, alle
Radler
Sternla Radler
Mex Bier

Afri Cola
Afri Cola light
Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Säfte / Schorlen

Espresso
Cappuccino
Milchcafé
Tee

1
1

0
0

1,J
0

1,C,B
1,C,B

1,B
1,C
1,C

15

C
C, 2
C,2

C,1,2,13

1,2,11
1,2,9,11

2,13
1,2,13
1,2,13

0

11
11,J
11,J

0



Havana Club & Cola
Horses Neck
Wodka Effect
Jacky Cola
Jim Beam Cola
Wodka Lemon
Campari Tonic
Campari Orange

Strawberry Frappee
Melon Freezer
Berry Bomb
Blackberry Rockstar
Mango Lassi
Lychee Frappee

Eistee Zitrone-Ingwer
Eistee Litschi-Red Pepper
Eistee Holunder-Apfel-Minze
Eistee Himbeer-Thymian
Eistee Pfirsich-Mango
Eistee Waldbeer-Brombeer
Eistee Erdbeer-Vanille
Eistee Grapefruit-Hibiskus
Eistee Melone-Minze

Limo Holunder-Minze
Limo Waldbeer-Brombeer
Limo Himbeer-Thymian
Limo Ingwer-Limette
Limo Zitrone-Basilikum
Limo Grapefruit-Hibiskus

Melon Moon
Ipanema
Florida
Summer Splash
Mambo
Conchita
Surfer Boy
Madagascar
Mosquito
Twister
Coconut Kiss
Strawberry Cream
Naomi

1,2,11
1,2,13
1,2,13,14
1,2,13
1,2,13
1,2,11
1,2,13
1,2,13

1,2
1,2
1,2,J,V
1,2
1,2,J,V
1,2

2,0
1,2
0
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

0
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2

1,2
13
1,2
1,2,11
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
0
1,2
1,2,J,V
1,2
1,2,11

Partyshots:
Spanische Erdbeere
Nut & Nougat
Coffee & Caramel
Ficken
Dos Mas
Waldmeister Shot
Haselnuss Shot
Jägermeister
Sambucca
Wodka Smirnoff
Pfeffi
Tequila blanco
Tequila gold
Capri Sonne Shot
Watermelon Shot

Fränkische Edelbrände
Grappa Villa Sandi
Ramazzotti
Havana Club 7 Jahre
Brugal Anejo
Brandy Osborne Veterano

Jim Beam
Jim Beam Honey
Makers Mark
Elija Craig 12Y.
Bulleit Rye
Jhonnie Walker Black
Glenmorangie 10Y.
Glenlivet Founders
Laphroiagh 10Y.
Talisker
Auchentoshan

0
J,V
1,2,11,J,V
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2
1,2,L
1,2
0
1,2
1
0
1,2
1,2

0
0
1
0
0
0

0
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

U
U
U
U
U
U

U
U
U
U
U
U

C
C
2,C
C
C
C
C
C
C
1,2,C
C
1,2,C

1,2,11
1,2,9,11
1,2
2
1,2,113
1,2,13
2
1,2,13,14
0

13
13,J,V
13
13
13,J,V
13,J,V
13,J,V
1,2,13,J,V
1,2,J,V
0
0

Silvaner
Lugana
Grauer Burgunder
Cuvee Casa Caponi
Sauvignon Blanc
Prosecco Scavi & Ray

Rioja Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon
Primitivo
Malbec Toso
Weinschorle weiß
Weinschorle rot

Kulmbacher Pils
Mönchshof Lager Hell
Radler
Kellerbier
Hefeweizen
Kellerweizen
Alkoholfreies Weizen
Naturtrübs Alkoholfrei
Sternla Vollbier
Sternal Radler
Scherdel Zoigel
Salitos

Afri Cola
Afri Cola ohne Zucker
Orangenlimonade
Zitronenlimonade
Tonic Water
Ginger Ale
Saft / Nektar
Effect Energy
Tafelwasser

Espresso
Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Doppio
Tasse Kaffee
Capuccino
Milchkaffee
Latte Macchiato
Latte Flavor
Chai Latte
Minzetee
Tee

Zusatzstoffe / Allergene



Galileo | bar | restaurant  
calvinstr. 3 | 91054 erlangen

09131 | 970 80 74

www.galileo-erlangen.de


